
Pos

Rotax Max - lic
1
2

Rotax Max - reg
1
2
3
4

Not classified (50% = 6 Laps)

No.

43
27

172
52

8
63

88

Name

Daniel Paprskář
Tereza Dušková

Niki Laa
Dominik Polcr
Daniel Voksa
Jan Bohuš

Ondrej Fekete

Class

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - lic

Rotax Max - reg

Rotax Max - reg

Rotax Max - reg

Rotax Max - reg

Rotax Max - reg

Laps

12
12

12
12
12
12

2

Diff

6.469

5.139
5.899

27.289

10 Laps

Total Tm

10:05.956
10:12.425

9:59.227
10:04.366
10:05.126
10:26.516

2:33.826

Best Tm

44.835
45.485

44.516
44.593
44.885
45.480

45.385

Points

25
20

25
20
16
13

0

Comment

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
5.139

Avg. Speed
83,628

Best Lap Tm
44.516

Best Speed
93,809

Best Lap by
172 - Niki Laa
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Hl. sport. komisař: Zelinka Petr

Hl. časoměřič:        Just Ladislav

Ředitel závodu:     Doležal Robert

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR

Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
Rotax junior MAX, Rotax MAX

3. Bodovaná jízda - Rotax MAX

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:11:45

Bruck 1,160 Km

4.8.2013 15:20


